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2 Lake Street
Webster, MA 01570
Phone: 508.949.3880
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PUBLIC LIDBRARY

6:00pm

6:05pm
6:20pm
7:15pm
7:30pm

Special Meeting

Board of Library Trustees
Gladys E. Kelly Public Library
2 Lake Street, Webster, MA

Local History Room
Agenda for Thursday, March 12, 2020

Meeting Called to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

Review of Webster Library Director Job Description
Discussion of Sample Director Evaluation forms
Goals and objectives for Library Director

Adjournment



